CP0402A1880BNTR
Part Number CP0402A1880BNTR
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0402
Quantity Available 6666 pcs in stock
Datasheets CP0402A1880BNTR.pdf
CP0402A1880BNTR Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CP0402A1880BNTR
Manufacturer Part Number CP0402A1880BNTR Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0402
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 6666
Series - Frequency 1.85GHz ~ 1.91GHz
Power - Max 3W Insertion Loss 0.35dB
Return Loss 23dB Applications PCS
Package / Case 0402 (1005 Metric) Supplier Device Package 0402
Coupler Type Standard Coupling Factor 15.5dB
Isolation -41dB Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
CP0402A1880BNTR 6666pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CP0402A1880BNTR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for CP0402A1880BNTR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
CP0402A1880BLTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1810CNTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1810MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1890ELTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1890MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1880ANTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1747DNTR CP0402A1747DNTR AVX AVX Corporation 18376 pcs
CP0402A1842BNTR CP0402A1842BNTR AVX AVX Corporation 23376 pcs
CP0402A1441ALTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1441MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1842DLTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1842MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1890ALTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1890MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1880ENTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 53200 pcs
CP0402A1880CNTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1810BNTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1810MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 5000 pcs
CP0402A1880ELTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1880CLTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1880FNTR CP0402A1880FNTR AVX AVX Corporation 12158 pcs
CP0402A1880DLTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1950ALTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 12DB 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1880DNTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 20000 pcs
CP0402A1880ALTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1842ALTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1842MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
CP0136AH CP0137AL CP0140CL CP0147ALY1 CP0149AH
CP0155AL CP0163ALY CP0169AH CP0172BL CP0173AL
CP0177AH CP0182ALY1 CP0185HL CP0191EL CP0402A0836ANTR